
Allegheny Financial Group is an SEC Registered Investment Advisor.

811 Camp Horne Road • Suite 100 • Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15237
800-899-3880 • 412-367-3880 

alleghenyfinancial.com | Facebook | LinkedIn | Instagram

R. Steven Hurst, CFP®

Partner
412-536-8067

shurst@alleghenyfinancial.com

Benjamin R. Grom, CFP® 
412-536-8107

bgrom@alleghenyfinancial.com

Darin B. Hawn, CFP®

Partner 
412-536-8010

dhawn@alleghenyfinancial.com

Christopher Smith, CFP® 
412-536-8114

csmith@alleghenyfinancial.com

Financial Advisors

Your Service Team

Zachary Armentrout
Financial Planning Analyst

412-837-1001
zarmentrout@alleghenyfinancial.com

Laura M. English, FPQP™ 
Senior Client Service Associate

412-536-8058
lenglish@alleghenyfinancial.com

Angela Fry 
Client Service Associate

412-536-8102
afry@alleghenyfinancial.com

Terry L. Knepp, CFP® 
Senior Financial Planning Analyst

412-536-8031
tknepp@alleghenyfinancial.com

Kaylee Quatse
Financial Planning Associate

412-536-8037
kquatse@alleghenyfinancial.com

Scott P. Rash, CFP® 
Practice Manager

412-536-8006
srash@alleghenyfinancial.com

Mandy Schnupp, FPQP™ 
Senior Client Service Associate 

412-536-8048 
mschnupp@alleghenyfinancial.com

Shannon Wilder 
Client Service Associate

412-536-8019
swilder@alleghenyfinancial.com

Invest in Your Peace of Mind.SM


